

The Seedling Child

MONTESSORI SCHOOL

Tuition and Fee Schedule

Academic Year Programs 2026-2027

All Academic Year Programs

Non-refundable Fees:

\$150 Application Fee (due upon completion of classroom tour)

\$125 Annual Registration Fee (due upon acceptance of your child into the program or on their first day of school)

\$375 Annual Materials Fee (due upon acceptance of your child into the program or on their first day of school)

\$1,100 or \$1,250 Deposit* (due upon acceptance of your child into the program or on their first day of school)

(*deposit amount correlates to the program in which your child is being accepted into. The deposit will be applied to the June 2027 Tuition Payment*)

Morning Program

9:00 am-1:15 pm Monday-Friday (drop off begins at 8:45am)

\$12,100 per academic year

Tuition may be paid in a lump sum (2% discount will apply) **or** in 11 monthly installments.

A non-refundable deposit of one month's tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the program. The deposit is credited towards a lump sum payment OR towards the last installment of installment-based tuition (June 2027 Tuition Payment).

The first installment of \$1,100 is due on your child's first day of school (August 10, 2026). The remaining monthly installments of \$1,100 are due on the 1st of the month (September – May).

Afternoon Program

8:45 am-2:15 pm Monday-Friday (drop off begins at 8:30am)

\$13,750 per academic year

Tuition may be paid in a lump sum (2% discount will apply) **or** in 11 monthly installments.

A non-refundable deposit of one month's tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the program. The deposit is credited towards a lump sum payment OR towards the last installment of installment-based tuition (June 2027 Tuition Payment).

The first installment of \$1,250 is due on your child's first day of school (August 10, 2026). The remaining monthly installments of \$1,250 are due on the 1st of the month (September – May).